

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONTE M P T P E T I T I O N © nO. 259- 260/2008 IN CIV I L AP P E A L
1466 OF 2000

NO(s). 1465-

K.S.E. B. Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

H I N D U S T A N CONST. CO.LT D. & ORS Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/03 / 2 009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E Dr. JUST IC E AR I J I T PAS A Y A T
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E ASO K KU M A R GANGUL Y

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sameer Parekh, adv.
Mr. Sumit Goel, adv.
Mr. Nitin Thukral, adv.
Ms. Yashodra Anand, adv.
Ms.A yesha Chowdhary, Adv.
for M / s. P. H. P A rekh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.L.V.Iyer, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.T.George, Adv.

Mr. G.Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Beena Pra kash, Adv.
Mr. B.Anand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit.
Call after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master